
SPRINGFIELD

Program Type Agency Contact Person Phone Email Notes

Springfield Public Schools - McKinney Vento Jennifer Wands 413-787-6764 wandsj@springfieldpublicschools.com

Springfield PACE

Putnam Guidance Dept. Roberto Christian 748-6303 

Commerce HS

Baystate Education Partnership Peter Blain 413-794-1671 peter.blain@bhs.org

STCC Roosevelt Charles

State agency DCF Adlolescent Outreach workers Madeline Haber

Youth Build Rani Gould 4137553171 rgould@ywworks.org

Childrens Study Home

Boys and Girls Club

MLK Familiy Services

South End Community Center

New North Citizens Council

Roca Keith Rhone 4133203287 Keith_Rhone@rocainc.com

YMCA - Dunbar

Gandara Center - Shine Kim Majewski 413-736-8329x236 kmajewski@gandaracenter.org

Gandara Center - Family Resource Center

Big Brothers Big Sisters David Beturne 413-781-4730 dbeturne@bigbrothers-sisters.org

CHD Jean Rogers 4137816556 jrogers@chd.org

Mason Square Adolescent Health Center Linda Franklin 787-2455/7502067 lfranklin@springfieldcityhall.com

Tapestry

BHN Jennifer Wuest 386-3667 jennifer.wuest@bhninc.org

BHN Christine Edwards 413-732-7419 christine.edwards@bhninc.org

Health Care for the Homeless Brenda Galloway 413-748-9038/2652574 brenda.galloway@sphs.com

Open Door/Open Pantry

Springfield Partners for Community Action Synthia Scott Mitchell 413-263--2500 synthiam@springfieldpartnersinc.com

Advocacy Arise Michaelann Bewsee 413-734-4948 ariseforsocialjustice@gmail.com

LGBTQ Out Now Holli Richardson 4133488234 outnow@comcast.net

Faith-based Evelyn Baez 413-731-8087 ebaez@iglesiarenovacion.org

Lighthouse Margaret Jordan/Vernon Carter 4137368974 vcarter@hru.org

FutureWorks

Loaves & Fishes

CHD Jane Banks 4137372679 jbanks@chd.org

HAP Lauren Voyer 233-1500 lvoyer@haphousing.org

NEFWC Ana West 413-272-2280 awest@partnersforcommunity.org

DPH - FOR fFamilies Faith Lafayette faith.lafayette@state.ma.us

YWCA

FOH Janice Humason 732-3069 jhumason@fohspringfield.org

Rescue Mission

Shelter

Food Programs
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